PUKW – Polyurethane corner protection,
compact - suitable for textile lifting slings
PUPP - Polyurethane corner protection - suitable for flat webbing slings
� considerably prolong working life of lifting slings
� protects weight and sling against abrasion and cutting [sharp edges]
07 PROTECTIVE MEANS PU POLYURETHANE SLEEVES AND CORNERS
suitable for textile lifting slings
and cargo lashing
 technical data [mm]
reference l h a b
PUDF025 250 80 25 10
PUDF035 250 80 35 10
PUDF055 300 100 55 10
PUDF060 450 100 60 30
PUDF070 450 120 70 30
PUDF080 450 120 80 30
PUDF090 470 130 90 40
PUDF100 470 150 100 40
PUDF110 470 150 110 40
PUDF130 470 170 130 40
PUDF160 470 200 160 40
PUDF200 470 240 200 40
PUDF220 470 240 220 40
PUDF250 500 280 250 40
 technical data
reference l magnets
with / without magnets [mm] count
PUKW0025 / PUKW1025 25 2
PUKW0040 / PUKW1040 40 2
PUKW0065 / PUKW1065 65 2
PUKW0075 / PUKW1075 75 4
PUKW0100 / PUKW1100 100 4
PUKW0125 / PUKW1125 125 4
PUKW0150 / PUKW1150 150 4
PUKW0200 / PUKW1200 200 6
PUKW0300 / PUKW1300 300 8
 technical data [mm]
reference L B Ba H Ha
PUPP030 100 40 50 10 20
PUPP060 100 70 80 12 30